Siemens Aktiengesellschaft 173
F
R
A
M
E
4/
ho

Siemens Aktiengesellschaft 175
Accessories
RS 2012 CL        Ordering code
RS 2012 CJ
Cathode connecting strip (2 for each tube) RöKat363 Q81-X1174
Header socket without blocking RöKpf212 Q81-X1812
SW header socket with screen grid
blocking against cathode RöKpf212K Q81-X1814
Socket wrench for tube fuse RöZub09 Q81-X2109
Tube fuse RöSich7 Q81-X1407
Pull switch for tube fuse RöKt11 Q81-X1311
Joining piece for air duct RöAnst212 Q81-X712
Spring-finger contacts:
Internal cathode terminal C65055-A815-C901
External cathode terminal C65055-A815-C902
Control grid terminal C65055-A815-C903